Wayatinah Lakeside Caravan Park – Fee Schedule and Extras

While our sites are a generous size, we recommend booking individual sites for each motorhome/ caravan/ camper trailer or direct family group in tent(s) as we have a one vehicle per site policy and a maximum of 6 persons per site. Please contact us if you cannot book online because your numbers exceed 6.

Site Fees (per night)							
Unpowered sites				Powered Sites (includes water supply)			
Adults ⁱ	Children ⁱⁱ	Toddlers	Cost	Adults ^{iv}	Children ^v	Toddlers ^{vi}	Cost
1	-	free	\$16	1	-	free	\$24
1	1	u	\$24	1	1	u	\$32
2	-	u	\$32	2	-	u	\$40
2	1	u	\$40	2	1	u	\$48
2	2	u	\$48	2	2	u	\$56
2	3	"	\$56	2	3	"	\$64
2	4	u	\$64	2	4	u	\$48
3	-	u	\$48	3	-	u	\$56
3	1	u	\$56	3	1	u	\$64
3	2	u	\$64	3	2	u	\$72
3	3	u	\$72	3	3	u	\$64
4	-	u	\$64	4	-	u	\$72
4	1	u	\$72	4	1	u	\$80
4	2	-	\$80	4	2	-	\$80
5	-	-	\$80	5	-	-	\$96
6	-	-	\$96	6	-	-	\$104

- Early Check-in (i.e. between midday and 2pm) = \$5.00 per site (NB. Must email us to check if this is possible during peak season^{vii}).
- Late Check-in (i.e. after 5pm) = \$5.00 if you don't precheck in online. (NB: Late arrivals beyond 9pm will not be admitted for the safety and convenience of existing guests. Please plan your trip accordingly).
- 3. Late Check-out: A \$5.00 charge will apply up until midday. After midday the half-day rate applies (i.e. \$8.00 per adult, \$4.00 per child). Please discuss with us while here to ensure we can accommodate this.
- 4. **Visitors:** Visitors are welcome from midday until 6pm. A half day rate applies (\$8.00 per adult, \$4.00 per child, toddlers and infants aged 3 and under are free).
- 5. Wood Sales = \$30 per load.
- 6. Gas Bottle refills rates displayed at reception office.

ⁱ Adults are for persons aged 17 years or more.

[&]quot; Children aged 4-16 (

ⁱⁱⁱ Toddlers and infants aged 3 and under are free.

^{iv} Adults are for persons aged 17 years or more.

^v Children aged 4-16 (

vi Toddlers and infants aged 3 and under are free.

vii Peak Season is from 1 December until 31 April.